Einzelrangliste Gruppe Ost - 2 - 2009/10 2.Bundesili
Serie: 7

Platz NR

1 3904
2 3401
3 2205
4 3305
5 2704
6 3601
7 4002
8 2804
9 3402
10 2505
11 4102
12 4107
13 3103
14 3506
15 3805
16 2502
17 3706
18 2403
19 3403
20 4108
21 2102
22 2610
23 4006
24 2703
25 3801
26 3102
27 2706
28 4203
29 2606
30 3703
31 4004
32 2407
33 2401
34 3201
35 3906
36 4103
37 3110
38 2707
39 2903
40 3903

Name

Winter,Frank
Fricke  34,Michael
Deak,Istvan
Mlynarczyk,Michael
Wollenberg,Horst
Schulz,Christoph
Biinting,Egon
Papendorff 28,Heinz
Preu3 34,Wolfgang
Detsch,Heinrich
Hemmann,Jens
Hagen,Jens-Uwe
Ramin 31, Torsten
Geisler,Bodo
Lachmann,Jana
Ludwig 25,Wilfried
Schulze,Carmen
Kliem ,Rudiger
Klster 34,Michael
Jahn,Ullrich

Amann 1,Klaus
Buder,Wolfgang
Zmorek,Martin
Klein,Martin
Neumann,Uschi
Meyendorf 31,Klaus
Zimmermann,Rolf
Grzesik,Mirko
Krugeler,Olivia
Piehl,Frank
Dietl,Nico
Piller,Siegfried
Schier,Ronald
Gulde 32,Werner
Bertram,Klaus
Panzer,Hartmut
Jahn,Edgar
Kellner,Klaus
Struck 29,Horst
Bullerjahn,Frank
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Serie: 7
Platz NR Name Erg. TIn. Schnitt G V
41 2901 Kiuster 29,Hans-Joachim 6764 7 966 57 9
42 2301 Drebenstedt 3,Torsten 1931 2 965 21 4
43 2304 Blume  3,Margit D 3803 4 950 36 4
44 2902 Springefeld 29,Klaus 6653 7 950 74 19
45 2506 Wolff,Peter 6649 7 949 68 10
46 2604 Nicolaus 26,Gisela D 4725 5 945 46 6
47 2104 Fanty 1,Hildegard SD 2824 3 941 36 8
48 2105 Groth,Albrecht 4706 5 941 48 8
49 2904 Tischkau 29,Ralf 6546 7 935 67 12
50 2202 Fanty 2,Heinz S 6491 7 927 64 8
51 3101 Maier 31,Gerd S 2760 3 920 28 1
52 3507 Galikowskli,Gerd 2747 3 915 27 2
53 2201 Hass 2,Henry S 6400 7 914 5 3
54 3905 Reisbach,Henry 4558 5 911 47 10
55 2101 Stach 1,0laf 6324 7 903 68 11
56 3501 Gerth 35,Béarbel D 3592 4 898 33 4
57 2204 Bertram 2,Angelika D 1781 2 890 15 1
58 2702 Gulbinski,Brigitte D 2670 3 890 26 5
59 2206 Hellige,Anja D 3536 4 884 37 6
60 2805 Dressler,Hans-Georg 3529 4 882 29 2
61 3704 Arndt,Alexander 5251 6 875 66 14
62 2404 Hess,Heinz S 6122 7 874 60 7
63 3112 Foye,Wolfgang 1740 2 870 16 2
64 3803 Liese,Carola SD 6082 7 868 62 10
65 4005 Rottenau,Horst 5195 6 865 59 10
66 2305 Poblot,Werner S 5191 6 865 48 4
67 3901 Jodike,Bernd 5155 6 859 65 15
68 3701 Schmidt,Klaus S 4279 5 855 46 8
69 3303 Meergans,Sven 5111 6 851 59 15
70 3802 Rodehiser,Dieter S 5926 7 846 64 7
71 3001 Gallowsky,Margitta SD 5051 6 841 49 9
72 2402 Hauschild,Andreas 5861 7 837 61 14
73 2803 Jurgelewitz 28,Klaus 5859 7 837 57 6
74 2103 Mockel 1,Bernd S 3347 4 836 45 11
75 2504 Schulz 25,Thomas 5018 6 836 56 11
76 3504 Geisler 35,Heinz 1665 2 832 19 4
77 3604 Golz,Andreas 5820 7 831 63 12
78 3304 Witte,Thorsten 3317 4 829 37 8
79 2303 Bourger 3,Hans 4950 6 825 52 13
80 2705 Bohm,Thomas 2466 3 822 34 10
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3404
3208
3002
3505
2108
3603
3606
2608
3209
2609
2203
3705
2503
3702
2306
3902
4105
2605
4206
3307
3503
4001
4205
3105
3206
3602
3004
2708
4104
3502
4201
3006
3301
4101
3308
2801
3204
4202
2607
2802

Name

Georg 34,Reinhold
Paulig,Bodo
Anderson,Rosita
Huthmacher,Konrad
Synder,Wolfhardt
Backhaus,Edda
Naumann,Michaela
Schmidt,Monika
Streit,Siegfried
Schmidt,Jirgen
Ruch 2,Werner
Bendix,Andreas
Rohde 25,Carsten
Wollenberg,Heiko
Leidokat,Klaus
Koch,Christian
Fahr,Rene
Nicolaus,Herbert
Ziehm,Aileen
Gartner,Hansjoérg
Raabe 35,Wilma
Binting,Christel
Rddel,Patrick
Badstiibner,Michael
Beier,Thorsten
Schroder,Gerda
Buck,Hildegard
Wittnebel,Hans
Panzer,Jorg

Erkes 35,Reinhold
Miché,Bernardus
Lipertowicz,Peter
Lewin,Manfred
Trautner,Matthias
Beckmann,Hardy
Doetzkies 28,Martin
Schulz 32,Sabine
Furstenberg,Peter
Opitz,Jochen
Hauser 28,Armin

Seite: 3/4 08.11.2009 20:36

ga

Erg. TIn. Schnitt

5700
4065
5671
2417
1595
5554
2358
2358
5463
1555
4664
3103
5414
3837
4594
761
4529
3774
4504
4466
5173
2212
4421
5122
4344
5046
3602
3598
2149
2709
1328
1969
1919
634
1250
4294
1221
4192
1192
1718

H@m\]bml\)\lww\ll\)w\lm\]

(o))

WNNPONNNPRPOONNAEpgaUUNo NP oy

814
813
810
805
797
793
786
786
780
777
777
775
773
767
765
761
754
754
750
744
739
737
736
731
724
720
720
719
716
677
664
656
639
634
625
613
610
598
596
572

74 16
41 4
61 13
27 6
19 5
66 12
27 6
26 6
59 12
16 2
46 5
29 4
57 12
47 10
46 7
11 4
55 12
42 7
49 11
53 13
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4204
2302
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Name

Doujak,Erwin
Hoppen,Dieter
Gerecke,Edgar
Deak,lIstvan
Friedrich,Dennis
Liddemann 3,Bernd
Schwartz 32,Anita
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Serie: 7

Erg. TIn. Schnitt G V
3952 7 564 54 22

2759 5 551 33 10
544 1 544 9 4
1585 3 528 27 8

2035 4 508 21 7
468 1 468 6 2
308 1 308 1 O



